PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

FAAST FLEX
 Aspirating Smoke Detection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
V-FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
V-FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
V-FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
V-FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
V-FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
V-FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
V-FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
V-FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
APPROVALS